scientifically proven, including, but not 
limited to, that studies, research, testing, 
or trials prove that a product or service 
detects or diagnoses a disease or the 
risks of a disease. 

Part V provides the company will pay 
an equitable monetary payment of 
Seventeen Thousand Six Hundred 
Ninety-three Dollars ($17,693). 

Part VI contains recordkeeping 
requirements for advertisements and 
substantiation relevant to 
representations covered by Parts I 
through III, as well as order receipts 
covered by Part VII. 

Parts VII through IX require the 
company to deliver a copy of the order